
9 0 7 - 4 8 7 - 5 4 0 1

CONTACT US

h t t p s : / / w w w . k o d i a k m w r . c o m / b o w l i n g . s h t m l

C h e c k  o u r  w e b s i t e  f o r  c u r r e n t
h o u r s  o f  o p e r a t i o n .

breakfast

Coffee

Extra Shot

Americano
Cappuccino
Latté
Mocha
White Mocha
Chai Latté
Dirty Chai
Red Eye
Hot Chocolate
Drip Coffee
Flavored Tea

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.25
$5.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.25

Tsunami Lanes is a comfortable,
modern environment suited for all
bowlers. Based on interest we
support adult and youth leagues
throughout the year. 

We have a recreation lounge
complete with bill iards, darts,
ping-pong and televisions. 

We welcome birthday parties for
youth, and also support unit
morale events.

S c a n  t h e  Q R  c o d e
t o  o r d e r  o n l i n e

Mon-Fri 7:00am - 10:30am

$7.00English Muffin Sandwich
Breakfast Burrito $8.00
Bagel Sandwich $8.00

Breakfast Pizza $18.00
Breakfast Pizza Slice $3.00

All breakfast sandwiches are made with fresh
eggs, cheese and your choice of 

sausage or bacon

$1.25

12oz 16oz 20oz

Flavoring
Caramel
Vanilla
Chocolate

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Milks
Whole
Oat
Almond
Half and Half
Whipped Topping

$ 1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Kids 8oz Steamer $3.00

Hashbrowns $2.00

$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.25
$6.25
$5.25
$5.75
$5.75
$5.25
$2.50
$2.50

$6.25
$6.25
$6.75
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00



pizza

Kids

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Grilled Cheese
Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken Strips (2pcs)

COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
FRIES OR APPLESAUCE

AND
SMALL FOUNTAIN DRINK, JUICE OR MILK

SIDES

Wraps/salad

SandwichES

The North Sister
Cheese

$17.00

The South Sister
Pepperoni

$18.00

The Grizzly
Meatlovers

$24.00

The Islander
Hawaiian

$19.50

The Avalanche
Supreme

$28.00

Create Your Own
Veggie $1.00 per topping
Meat $2.25 per topping

$17.00

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Buffalo Chicken

Alfredo Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Chicken Bacon Pesto

Philly Cheesesteak

Parmesan Garlic

Reuben

Specialty Pizza

ADD FRIES W/ DRINK $6.50
ADD ONION RINGS OR PARM FRIES W/DRINK $7.00

ADD BACON $1.50
ADD CHEESE $.50

Only ready made in the Reach-In

$1.50
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

Regular, Waffle or Curly

Chips
Fries
Onion Rings
Parmesan Garlic Fries
Cheese Curds
Mozz Cheese Sticks

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles
Single Burger $10.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles
Double Burger $12.25

Onion Rings, Bacon, Swiss, BBQ Sauce
BBQ Bacon Burger $12.25

Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms
Philly Cheesesteak $12.00

Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut,
Thousand Island

Reuben $10.75

Lettuce, Pickles, Sauce
$10.25Fried Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Tenders $8.00

$24.50

$12.50


