BREAKFAST

Mon-Fri 7:00am - 10:30am

English Muffin Sandwich	\$7.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$8.00
Bagel Sandwich	\$8.00
Hashbrowns	\$2.00
Breakfast Pizza Slice	\$3.00
Breakfast Pizza	\$18.00

All breakfast sandwiches are made with fresh eggs, cheese and your choice of sausage or bacon

COFFEE

	<u>12oz</u>	<u> 160z</u>	<u> 20oz</u>
Americano	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.25
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.25
Latté	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$6.75
Mocha	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.00
White Mocha	\$5.25	\$6.25	\$7.00
Chai Latté	\$4.25	\$5.25	\$6.00
Dirty Chai	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.50
Red Eye	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$6.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.25	\$5.25	\$6.00
Drip Coffee		\$2.50	
Flavored Tea		\$2.50	

Extra Shot \$1.25 Kids 8oz Steamer \$3.00



Milks

Whole

Oat \$1.00Almond \$0.50

Half and Half \$0.50

Half and Half \$0.50Whipped Topping \$0.50

<u>Flavoring</u>

• Caramel \$0.50

\$ 1.00 • Vanilla \$0.50

• Chocolate \$0.50



CONTACT US



907-487-5401

Tsunami Lanes is a comfortable, modern environment suited for all bowlers. Based on interest we support adult and youth leagues throughout the year.

We have a recreation lounge complete with billiards, darts, ping-pong and televisions.

We welcome birthday parties for youth, and also support unit morale events.

Check our website for current hours of operation.



https://www.kodiakmwr.com/bowling.shtml

Scan the QR code to order online



TSUNAMI LANES



SANDWICHES

Single Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles	\$10.00
Double Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles	\$12.25
BBQ Bacon Burger Onion Rings, Bacon, Swiss, BBQ Sauce	\$12.25
Philly Cheesesteak Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms	\$12.00
Reuben Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island	\$10.75
Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$10.25

ADD FRIES W/ DRINK \$6.50 ADD ONION RINGS OR PARM FRIES W/DRINK \$7.00 ADD BACON \$1.50 ADD CHEESE \$.50

\$8.00

Lettuce. Pickles. Sauce

Chicken Tenders

WRAPS/SALAD

Only ready made in the Reach-In \$12.50



PIZZA

The North Sister Cheese	\$17.00
The South Sister Pepperoni	\$18.00
The Grizzly Meatlovers	\$24.00
The Islander Hawaiian	\$19.50
The Avalanche Supreme	\$28.00
Create Your Own Veggie \$1.00 per topping	\$17.00





Chicken Bacon Ranch Chicken Bacon Pesto

Buffalo Chicken Philly Cheesesteak

Alfredo Chicken Parmesan Garlic

BBQ Chicken Reuben

\$24.50



KIDS

Grilled Cheese \$6.00

Cheese Quesadilla \$6.00

Chicken Strips (2pcs) \$6.00

COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:
FRIES OR APPLESAUCE
AND
SMALL FOUNTAIN DRINK, JUICE OR MILK

SIDES

Chips	\$1.50
Fries Regular, Waffle or Curly	\$5.00
Onion Rings	\$6.00
Parmesan Garlic Fries	\$6.00
Cheese Curds	\$8.00
Mozz Cheese Sticks	\$8.00